Unsere Angebote - Eure Ansprechpartner/innen

Angebote

Tanzwerkstatt/ Balett

Damengymnastik

Yoga

Hula Hoop

Powerdance

Radsport

Fit for Fire & Friends

Tischtennis/ Jugend

Familienturnen/ Kinderturnen

Vorstand der Turnerschaft

Name Vorname

Carls Nadin

Petersen | Jutta

Jochem Gisy

Grot|Marlene

Léding Vanessa

Liedtke | Marc

Schafer | Steffi

Meissner|Kerstin

Grot|Marlene

Kontakt

04543-888366

0178-2550629

01520-2093329
gisy-jochem@gmx.de

0151-46323134

0152-01887807

0176-22399555

0176-81068259

0171-9872321

0151-46323134

turnerschaft@klinkrade.de
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